
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

6 
9 
7 

18 
19 
24 
54 
26 
43 
25 
27 

Name 

ČIČKO Vjeko 
RADOVANOVIĆ Aleksandar 
RADOVANOVIĆ Tvrtko 
RADOVANOVIĆ Matej 
TOPOLOVEC Matija 
KOKOLIĆ Eugen 
MIHOCI Mladen 
HARAMUSTEK Martin 
GAJSKI Ivan 
EGIĆ Aleksandar 
ŠAMEC Dario 

Laps 

4 

6 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

2 

6 

Best Tm 

1:15.304 
1:15.738 
1:17.026 
1:17.626 
1:20.922 
1:21.020 
1:22.643 
1:22.998 
1:24.407 
1:28.747 

Diff 

0.434 
1.722 
2.322 
5.618 
5.716 
7.339 
7.694 
9.103 

13.443 

Gap 

0.434 
1.288 
0.600 
3.296 
0.098 
1.623 
0.355 
1.409 
4.340 

In Lap 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

2 

4 

2 

6 

0 

B est  S p eed  

88,442 
87,935 
86,464 
85,796 
82,301 
82,202 
80,588 
80,243 
78,903 
75,045 

- 

Class 

PROTO 
PROTO 
PROTO 
P3 
P3 
P2 
A3 
P2 
P1 
P1 
P3 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11.9.2021. 11:53:31 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  speed-timing 

No12 Trackday & #4 Utrka Blacklisted 
Grupa P & PROTO 

2.Trening P1-2-3 & PROTO 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:32:01 

Rauš 1,850 km 

11.9.2021. 11:00 


